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NIH IC MENTORING COALITION LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

IC  Name (Last, First) Office  Title  Telephone  Email  

CC Jones, Antoinette L. OCD Deputy Chief 301.451.7110 aljones@cc.nih.gov 

CIT Czajkowski, Jenny OD/OE/PECO Communications Director 301.594.9518 jennczajkowski@nih.gov   

FIC (primary) Sikes, Lauren 
 

Administrative Officer 301.496.4625 Lauren.Sikes@nih.gov  

FIC (alternate) Smith, Marcia OAMIS Management Analyst 301.402.9046 Marcia.Smith@nih.gov  

NCCAM Williams, Garman “Will” OD/OAO 
 

301.594.1452 garman.williams@nih.gov 

NCI Thomas, Sandra Office of Workforce Development Deputy Director 301.435.2584 thomass@od.nci.gov 

NCMHD Brooks, Donna OD   301.435.2135 dunnbo@mail.nih.gov 

NCRR Richards, Bonnie   Senior Administrative Officer 301.435.0718 brichard@mail.nih.gov 

NEI Neal, Angelia OD/OAM/MPAB Management Analyst 301.451.7195 nealan@mail.nih.gov 

NHGRI Rolfes, Ellen 
 

Deputy Executive Officer 301.594.0626 ellenr@exchange.nih.gov 

NIA Fraczkowski, Melissa OS/OAM/WSPB Management Analysis Officer 301.451.8413 kellermel@mail.nih.gov 

NIA Lipscomb-Warren, Ivory OD/OAM/WSPB Management Analyst 301.451.8423 warrenivori@mail.nih.gov  

NIAAA Ryan, Jessica OD/ORM/EMAB Management Analyst 301.402.0133 ryanjr@mail.nih.gov 

NIAID Whalen, Sandra OWER/WDB Workforce Development Specialist, Team Lead 301.435.3397 swhalen@niaid.nih.gov 

NIAID Gordon, Ali OWER/WDB Workforce Development Specialist 301.443-5092 Alison.gordon@nih.gov  

NIAID Chloupek, Jenn OWER/WDB Workforce Development Specialist 301.443.7475 chloupekje@niaid.nih.gov  

NIAMS Zapata, Jorge OD/OAM/MPPIB Management Analyst 301.496.8296 zapataj@mail.nih.gov 

NIBIB Stewart, Casey OD/OAM/OOM   301.496.8610 stewartca@mail.nih.gov 

NICHD Morales-Llanos, Pedro OD/OAM Management Analyst 301.443.3219 moralesllanosp@mail.nih.gov  

NIDA Barth, Janelle OD/OM/MAB Chief 301.402.1676 barthj@nida.nih.gov 

NIDCD Penn, Lynne DIR Senior Administrative Officer 301.402.3365 jpenn@nidcd.nih.gov 

NIDCR Beasley, Carol OD/OAM   301.435.2320 beasleyc@od31.nidr.nih.gov 

NIDCR Betson, ginger OD/OAM/AM 
 

301.496.5760 betsong@nidcr.nih.gov  
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IC  Name (Last, First) Office  Title  Telephone  Email  

NIDDK Fisher, Rachel DNRC 
 

301.594.7722 fisherrachel@niddk.nih.gov 

NIDDK Schriver, Jane OD/OE/OWDP Director 301.594.7772 schriverj@extra.niddk.nih.gov  

NIDDK Balin, Janice OD/OE/OWDP Workforce Resources Specialist 301.594.7772 balinj@niddk.nih.gov  

NIEHS McNeill, Dona OD/OM/ASAB Manager, Employee Services 919.541.0451 mcneill4@mail.nih.gov 

NIGMS Allen, Kimberly OD/OAM Deputy Executive Officer 301.594.2755 allenki@nigms.nih.gov 

NIMH Webb, Karen OD/ORM/MASB Program Advisor 301.435.4673 webbk@mail.nih.gov  

NIMH Roth, Dominica OD/ORM/MASB Supervisory Management Analyst 301.443.4462 droth@mail.nih.gov  

NINDS Sofranko, Marianne OD Deputy Executive Officer 301.435.7711 sofrankom@mail.nih.gov 

NINDS Pomponio, Joanne OD Management Analyst 301.496.0286 jpomponio@ninds.nih.gov  

NINR O’Neal, Brandis OAM Management Analyst 301.594.1398 onealbe@mail.nih.gov  

NINR Morales, Sussana OAM Management Analyst 301.451.4219 moralessu@mail.nih.gov  

NLM Dean, James DLO/BSD/IS 
 

301.402.6299 deanj@mail.nih.gov  

OD Pemble, Rachel 
 

Program Manager 301.496.0684 rpemble@mail.nih.gov  

OD/DEAS Marlowe, Marianne OD/OER/OAO Training Manager 301.435.1592 marlowem@mail.nih.gov 

OD/OHR Wimsatt, Tricia OD/OM/OHR/CSD/HROBG Personnel Management Specialist 301.435.3423 Wimsatt@od.nih.gov 

 

This document was last reviewed on October 29, 2010. Send updates to NIHHHSMentoringProg@od.nih.gov     
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